
1st 362 1st 2.443 1st 4

2nd 361 2nd 2.934 2nd 8

3rd 358 3rd 2.981 3rd 8

4th 347 4th 2.994 4th 9

5th 343 5th 3.195 5th 9

6th 341 6th 3.235 6th 10

7th 334 7th 3.324 7th 10

8th 319 8th 4.499 8th 15

9th 317 9th 4.997 9th 18

10th 316 10th 5.088 10th 19

Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points: 12

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

101 Pace, Dakoda Y 2.535 2.350 2.443 1 140 177 317 9 3 10 6 0

102 Lavelett, Cody Y 2.707 3.684 3.195 5 194 164 358 3 0 8 3 0

103 Schrader, William Y 4.325 DQ DQ DQ 162 DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0

104 Kiser, Mike Y DQ 2.724 DQ DQ DQ 174 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

105 Carter, Jerry Y 2.502 3.460 2.981 3 180 182 362 1 9 4 1 2

106 Scherman, David Y 2.940 2.927 2.934 2 174 167 341 6 6 8 2 1

107  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

108 Speer, Dustin Y 4.404 2.243 3.324 7 179 182 361 2 2 9 5 0

109 Hightower, Roger Y 4.288 4.709 4.499 8 169 165 334 7 3 15 8 0

110 Wilson, Scott Y 5.188 4.806 4.997 9 153 163 316 10 1 19 10 0

111  Y 3.281 DQ DQ DQ 172 DQ DQ DQ 3 DQ DQ 0

112 Barber, Timothy Y 4.400 5.776 5.088 10 159 160 319 8 1 18 9 0

113  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

114  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

IBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

Hightower, Roger

Wilson, Scott

Barber, Timothy

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

Bush, Jerry

Speer, Dustin

600 yard IBS Match
Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club SOY Match #2

Two Gun Overall Results

8 April, 2023

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

Carter, Jerry

Speer, Dustin

Lavelett, Cody

Pace, R. Scott

Bush, Jerry

Barber, Timothy

Pace, Dakoda

Wilson, Scott

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

Carter, Jerry
Scherman, David

Lavelett, Cody

Scherman, David

Hightower, Roger

Pace, Dakoda

Scherman, David

Carter, Jerry

Bush, Jerry

Lavelett, Cody

Pace, R. Scott

Speer, Dustin

Pace, Dakoda

Pace, R. Scott

Hightower, Roger

Barber, Timothy

Wilson, Scott



2 gun IBS

overall

placingIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

115  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

201  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

202  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

203  N 4.757 DQ DQ DQ 175 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

204  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

205  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

206 Pace, R. Scott Y 3.285 3.185 3.235 6 162 185 347 4 2 10 7 0

207  N 2.389 2.489 DQ DQ 184 DQ DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ 0

208  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

209 0 N DQ 2.035 DQ DQ DQ 195 DQ DQ 4 DQ DQ 0

210  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

211  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

212 Bush, Jerry Y 3.046 2.943 2.994 4 179 164 343 5 2 9 4 0

213  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0



1ST 185 1ST 2.243 1ST

2ND 182 2nd 2.350 2ND

3RD 182 3rd 2.489 3RD

4TH 177 4th 2.724 4TH

5TH 174 5th 2.927 5TH

6TH 167 6th 2.943 6TH

7TH 165 7th 3.185 7TH

8TH 164 8th 3.460 8TH

9TH 164 9th 3.684 9TH

10TH 163 10th 4.709 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.554 2 1ST 1.440 13th

2nd 50 1.585 1 2ND 1.554

3rd 50 2.678 0 3RD 1.585 14

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 101 45 1.973 48 1 2.190 43 2.937 41 2.300 177 4 1 2.350 2 6 2 0 1 1 2

2 Y 102 44 3.137 43 3.301 36 2.952 41 5.345 164 9 0 3.684 9 18 9 0 0 0 0

3 Y 103 49 1 2.886 42 4.493 DQ DQ 33 7.268 DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

4 Y 104 49 1.967 40 3.925 45 2.184 40 2.820 174 5 0 2.724 4 9 4 0 0 0 0

5 Y 105 47 3.471 48 2 4.146 41 2.488 46 1 3.734 182 3 3 3.460 8 11 6 0 0 0 0

6 Y 106 32 3.251 49 1 2.877 49 3 2.668 37 2.913 167 6 4 2.927 5 11 5 0 0 0 0

7 N 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

8 Y 108 43 2.215 50 1 1.585 48 2.793 41 2.379 182 2 1 2.243 1 3 1 1 2 2 5

9 Y 109 43 5.231 31 5.090 47 1 3.863 44 4.652 165 7 1 4.709 10 17 8 0 0 0 0

10 Y 110 30 7.810 42 1 5.502 46 1.440 45 4.471 163 10 1 4.806 11 21 10 0 0 0

11 N 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 Y 112 44 4.859 45 5.630 32 6.033 39 6.583 160 11 0 5.776 12 23 11 0

13 N 113 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 114 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 N 115 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 Y 203 19 11.230 DQ DQ 30 2.410 42 4.261 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 Y 206 41 3.618 45 4.171 49 2 2.272 50 2.678 185 1 2 3.185 7 8 3 2 0 0 2

22 Y 207 47 1 2.628 48 1 2.861 36 1.977 D/Q DQ DQ 2 2.489 3 DQ DQ 0 0

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Pace, R. Scott

Kiser, Mike

Scherman, David

Carter, Jerry

Bush, Jerry

Hightower, Roger

Lavelett, Cody

Wilson, Scott

Barber, Timothy

3

6

8

9

11

11

14

17

18

21

23

#N/A

Scherman, David

Hightower, Roger

Speer, Dustin

Pace, Dakoda

#N/AWilson, Scott

50

50

46

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

#N/A

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

Speer, Dustin

Pace, Dakoda

Stiner, Tom

Kiser, Mike

Scherman, David

Speer, Dustin

Carter, Jerry

Pace, Dakoda

Kiser, Mike

Pace, R. Scott

Stiner, Tom

 

 

Jack, Harold

 

 

 

Barber, Timothy

 

 

 

Scherman, David

 

Speer, Dustin

Hightower, Roger

Wilson, Scott

Pace, Dakoda

Lavelett, Cody

Schrader, William

Kiser, Mike

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Carter, Jerry

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

600 yard IBS Match

Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club SOY Match #2

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Gosnell, David

Speer, Dustin

Pace, R. Scott

Wilson, Scott

OVERALL 

PLACE

Lavelett, Cody

Hightower, Roger

Gosnell, David

Speer, Dustin

Lavelett, Cody

Bush, Jerry

Pace, R. Scott

Carter, Jerry

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG

Pace, R. Scott

Bush, Jerry

8 April, 2023



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

SOY Points

Pace, Dakoda

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

OVERALL 

PLACE

23 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

24 N 209 47 2.319 49 2.322 49 2 1.946 50 2 1.554 195 DQ 4 2.035 DQ DQ DQ 0

25 N 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

26 N 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

27 Y 212 43 3.691 46 1 3.093 29 1.782 46 3.206 164 8 1 2.943 6 14 7 0 0 0 0

28 N 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

 

Gosnell, David

 

 

Bush, Jerry

 



1ST 194 1ST 2.502 1ST

2ND 180 2nd 2.535 2ND

3RD 179 3rd 2.707 3RD

4TH 179 4th 2.940 4TH

5TH 174 5th 3.046 5TH

6TH 172 6th 3.281 6TH

7TH 169 7th 3.285 7TH

8TH 162 8th 4.288 8TH

9TH 162 9th 4.325 9TH

10TH 159 10th 4.400 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 2.433 1 1ST 1.725 13th

2ND 49 1.895 0 2nd 1.895

3RD 49 2.073 1 3rd 1.975 13

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 101 49 1 2.151 0 3.160 46 1 2.217 45 2.613 140 12 2 2.535 2 14 6 1 0 1

2 Y 102 49 3.032 49 2.898 49 1.895 47 3.003 194 1 0 2.707 3 4 2 2 0 1 3

3 Y 103 34 5.308 45 4.493 39 3.480 44 4.017 162 9 0 4.325 9 18 10 0 0 0 0

4 Y 104 39 2.415 29 3.718 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

5 Y 105 49 1 2.073 36 3.280 47 2 2.286 48 3 2.369 180 2 6 2.502 1 3 1 1 2 2 5

6 Y 106 39 4.277 45 3.103 42 2.654 48 2 1.725 174 5 2 2.940 4 9 4 0 0 0 0

7 N 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

8 Y 108 47 1 4.378 41 5.515 46 3.795 45 3.928 179 4 1 4.404 11 15 9 0 0 0

9 Y 109 43 5.358 38 4.027 40 4.846 48 2 2.921 169 7 2 4.288 8 15 8 0 0 0 0

10 Y 110 33 5.196 34 4.078 45 4.664 41 6.812 153 11 0 5.188 12 23 12 0

11 Y 111 46 1 3.254 30 2.438 50 1 2.433 46 1 5.000 172 6 3 3.281 6 12 5 0 0 0 0

12 Y 112 43 4.121 29 7.329 45 1 3.539 42 2.609 159 10 1 4.400 10 20 11 0 0 0

13 N 113 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 114 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 N 115 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 203 37 8.112 44 5.336 45 2.719 49 2.859 175 DQ 0 4.757 DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 Y 206 41 2.294 43 4.021 37 3.215 41 3.610 162 8 0 3.285 7 15 7 0 0 0 0

22 N 207 45 2.301 44 2.999 47 2.282 48 1.975 184 DQ 0 2.389 DQ DQ DQ 0

3

4

8

9

12

14

15

15

15

18

20

23

#N/A

 

 

 

 

 

Pace, R. Scott

 

Competitor

 

 

 

 

Speer, Dustin

Hightower, Roger

Wilson, Scott

Pace, Tharron

Lavelett, Cody

Schrader, William

Kiser, Mike

Carter, Jerry

Scherman, David

Pace, Dakoda

Barber, Timothy

Schrader, William Speer, Dustin

Schrader, William

Barber, Timothy

Wilson, Scott

#N/A

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

Schrader, William

Barber, Timothy

600 yard IBS Match

8 April, 2023

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club SOY Match #2

Lavelett, Cody

Carter, Jerry

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Bush, Jerry

Carter, Jerry

Pace, Dakoda

Lavelett, Cody

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

Hightower, Roger

Speer, Dustin

Scherman, David

Pace, Tharron

Hightower, Roger

Pace, R. Scott

48

49

48

Scherman, David

Lavelett, Cody

 

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Bush, Jerry

Pace, Tharron

Barber, Timothy

Scherman, David

Pace, R. Scott

Pace, Tharron

Lavelett, Cody

Carter, Jerry

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Carter, Jerry

Lavelett, Cody

Bush, Jerry

Scherman, David

Pace, Tharron

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Pace, Dakoda

Pace, R. Scott

Hightower, Roger

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall TotalCompetitor

Pace, Dakoda

LG TARGET 3 OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY PointsLG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2

23 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

24 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

25 N 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

26 N 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

27 Y 212 45 3.528 43 2.300 45 3.940 46 1 2.414 179 3 1 3.046 5 8 3 0 0 0 0

28 N 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

Bush, Jerry

 

 

 

 

 



1ST 189 1ST 2.459 1ST 2

2ND 188 2nd 3.085 2ND 5
3RD 177 3rd 3.094 3RD 7
4TH 174 4th 3.410 4TH 7
5TH 170 5th 4.020 5TH 9
6TH 166 6th 4.691 6TH 13
7TH 117 7th 5.452 7TH 13
8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH #N/A
9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH #N/A

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH #N/A
11th #N/A

X 12th #N/A
1ST 50 2.525 1 1ST 1.888 13th #N/A

2ND 49 2.335 1 2nd 2.131 14th #N/A
3RD 48 4.479 2 3rd 2.335 15th #N/A

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group S G OA Total

1 101 45 2.478 41 2.362 44 1 2.797 47 2 4.704 177 3 3 3.085 2 5 2 0 0 0 0

2 102 47 1 2.893 42 4.566 38 2.131 47 2.786 174 4 1 3.094 3 7 3 0 0 0 0

3 103 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

4 104 30 5.272 47 1 3.076 35 4.282 5 6.135 117 7 1 4.691 6 13 6 0 0 0 0

5 105 47 4.636 47 3.531 46 1 3.433 48 2 4.479 188 2 3 4.020 5 7 4 0 0 0 0

6 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

7 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

8 108 47 1 3.088 49 1 2.335 43 1.888 50 1 2.525 189 1 3 2.459 1 2 1 1 1 1 3

9 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 110 43 5.214 34 2.866 46 4.597 43 9.130 166 6 0 5.452 7 13 7 0 0 0 0

11 111 41 3.193 37 3.769 45 2.904 47 3.773 170 5 0 3.410 4 9 5 0 0 0 0

12 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

Enter 

number of 

shooters for 

IBS points

7

Points

Dustin Speer Dustin Speer Dustin Speer

Jerry Carter Dakoda Pace Dakoda Pace

Scott Wilson Mike Kiser Mike Kiser

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

Mike Kiser Scott Wilson Scott Wilson
#N/A #N/A

600 yard IBS Match

Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club SOY Match #2
8 April, 2023

TACTICAL GUN RESULTS

TACTICAL GUN SCORE AGG TACTICAL GUN GROUP AGG TACTICAL GUN OVERALL

Tharron Pace Jerry Carter Tharron Pace

Dakoda Pace Cody Lavelett Cody Lavelett
Cody Lavelett Tharron Pace Jerry Carter

#N/A

Dustin Speer Cody Lavelett 38 #N/A
Jerry Carter Dustin Speer 49 #N/A

#N/A
TACTICAL GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE TACTICAL GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

Dustin Speer Dustin Speer 43 #N/A

OVERALL 

PLACE

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3 TARGET 4 SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

X 
TOTALCompetitor

Dakoda Pace

Cody Lavelett

Mike Kiser

Jerry Carter

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Dustin Speer

Scott Wilson

Tharron Pace



Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club SOY Match #2

Heavy Gun Equipment List

8 April, 2023

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Scherman, David HG 6 DASHER Defiance Kreiger McMillan Nightforce 15-55 H4895 VT V-Tac 103 Dowling

2 Carter, Jerry HG 6 DASHER Bat Kreiger McMillan March X 10-60 Varget  Barts Gungnir Dowling

3 Bush, Jerry HG 6 BRA Bat Brux Custom Nightforce 15-55 H4895  Barts Gungnir Dowling

4 Pace, Dakoda HG 6 DASHER Bat Kreiger Wheeler LRB Nightforce 15-55 Hottenstein 108 Pace Precision

5 Wilson, Scott HG 6 BR Ruger Brux Nikon Berger 108

6 Barber, Timothy HG 6 BRA Borden Kreiger Wheeler LRB Nightforce 15-55 H4895 VT V-Tac 103 Wheeler

7 Hightower, Roger HG 6 DASHER 40 XBR Brux McMillan Vortex RL-15*5 Sierra 107 MK Dowling

8 Speer, Dustin HG 6mm Summit Pace Precision

9 Kiser, Mike HG 6 DASHER Bat Kreiger Wheeler LRB Nightforce Varget VT V-Tac 103 Pace Precision

10 Lavelett, Cody HG 300 win mag Remington Kreiger McMillan Nightforce 15-55 RL22 200-20X Pace Precision

11 Schrader, William HG 6-47L Stolle Hart McMillan Leupold H4350 Hornady A-Tip Dowling

12 Pace, R. Scott HG 6 DASHER Defiance Kreiger McMillan Nightforce RL15 Hottenstein 108 Pace Precision

13 HG

14 Stiner, Tom HG 6 DASHER Nesika Bartlein March H4895 Barts Hammer Dowling

15 Jack, Harold HG 284 Bernard Brux McMillan Nightforce

16 Gosnell, David HG 284 Bat Blake Cerus Trijicon N-555 180 Berger Hyb

17 HG

18 HG



Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club SOY Match #2

Light Gun Equipment List

8 April, 2023

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Scherman, David LG 6 DASHER Defiance Kreiger McMillan Nightforce 15-55 H4895 VT V-Tac 103 Dowling

2 Carter, Jerry LG 6 DASHER Bat Kreiger McMillan Nightforce 15-55 Varget Barts Hammer Dowling

3 Bush, Jerry LG 6 BRA Bat Kreiger Wheeler LRB Nightforce 15-55 H4895  Barts Gungnir R. Montgomery

4 Pace, Dakoda LG 6 DASHER Bat Kreiger Wheeler LRB Nightforce 15-55 Hottenstein 108 Pace Precision

5 Wilson, Scott LG 6 BR Ruger Brux Nikon Berger 108

6 Barber, Timothy LG 6 BRA Borden Kreiger Wheeler LRB Nightforce 15-55 H4895 VT V-Tac 103 Wheeler

7 Hightower, Roger LG 6 DASHER 40 XBR Brux McMillan Vortex RL-15*5 Sierra 107 MK Dowling

8 Speer, Dustin LG 6mm BAT Pace Precision

9 Kiser, Mike LG 6 DASHER Defiance Kreiger Revolution Nightforce Varget Berger Pace Precision

10 Lavelett, Cody LG 6 DASHER Bat Bartlein McMillan Nightforce 15-55 RL-15*5 108 Pace Precision

11 Schrader, William LG 6 BR Remington Hart McMillan Nightforce Varget VT V-Tac 103 Dowling

12 Pace, R. Scott LG 6 DASHER Defiance Kreiger McMillan Nightforce RL15 Hottenstein 108 Pace Precision

13 Pace, Tharron LG 6 DASHER Remington Bartlein Revolution Sightron 10-50 RL-15*5 Hottenstein 108 Pace Precision

14 LG

15 LG



Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club SOY Match #2

Factory and Tactical Equipment List

8 April, 2023

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Pace, Tharron T 6-GT Defiance Hart Manners Vortex RL-15*5 Berger 105 Pace Precision

2 Speer, Dustin T 6mm Summit

3 Pace, Dakoda T 6-GT Defiance Bartlein Manners Leupold H4350 Hottenstein 108 Pace Precision

4 Kiser, Mike T 22 BR Defiance Proof Bishop Sightron H4350 Berger Pace Precision

5 Carter, Jerry T 6 DASHER Remington Kreiger Greyboe Renegade March SW Precision Vapor Trail Dowling

6 Wilson, Scott T 6 BRX Sako Bartlein Factory Nightforce Berger 108

7 Lavelett, Cody T 6.5x47 Defiance Kreiger Manners Nightforce 15-55 H4350 140 Berger Hyb Pace Precision

8 T

9



Light gun name LG points Heavy gun name HG points
2-gun 

points
Total

101 LG  Pace, Dakoda 1 HG Pace, Dakoda 2 0 3

102 LG  Lavelett, Cody 3 HG Lavelett, Cody 0 0 3

103 LG  Schrader, William 0 HG Schrader, William 0 0 0

104 LG  Kiser, Mike 0 HG Kiser, Mike 0 0 0

105 LG  Carter, Jerry 5 HG Carter, Jerry 0 2 7

106 LG  Scherman, David 0 HG Scherman, David 0 1 1

107 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

108 LG  Speer, Dustin 0 HG Speer, Dustin 5 0 5

109 LG  Hightower, Roger 0 HG Hightower, Roger 0 0 0

110 LG  Wilson, Scott 0 HG Wilson, Scott 0 0 0

111 LG  Pace, Tharron 0 HG Pace, Tharron 0 0 0

112 LG  Barber, Timothy 0 HG Barber, Timothy 0 0 0

113 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

114 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

115 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

201 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

202 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

203 LG  Jack, Harold 0 HG Jack, Harold 0 0 0

204 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

205 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

206 LG  Pace, R. Scott 0 HG Pace, R. Scott 2 0 2

207 LG  Stiner, Tom 0 HG Stiner, Tom 0 0 0

208 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

209 LG  0 0 HG Gosnell, David 0 0 0

210 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

211 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

212 LG  Bush, Jerry 0 HG Bush, Jerry 0 0 0

213 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

If names do not match 

use LG and HG columns

600 yard IBS Match

Western Colorado Rifle and Silhouette Club SOY Match #2

8 April, 2023

Total IBS points awarded for this match

*only use total if names in 

LG/HG match


